page 1
Small Tensile Testers for universal usage
     Z3, Z5
                                                   Z10
                                                                                                                             Z20,  Z50
page 2
Standard Machines
for tension and compression

A routine to determine the max. Breaking force and Distance
This simple measurements are possible without a PC.
During the experiment force and displacement values are send via the USB interface
After the end these values are visible in the display.
In addition, the machine can be operated in the constant force mode.
Here, a preset force is maintained over a defined period
The program in the machine is changeable via USB
Languages: German, English, Spanish, French, Danish, Italian
page 3
Variants
Z3-X500   3 kN  small universal tester 500mm Hub, free traverse distance 66mm
Z5-X500   5kN dto but 5kN
Z3-X1200  dto but 1200mm  Travel
Z5-X1200  5kN  dto but 5kN.
Z10 ..Z100 higher stiffness 2 column Version
Z10-X700    2  10 kN  Version  700 mm, free traverse distance 400mm
Z10-X700-W600 dto, free traverse distance 600mm
Z10-X700-W800 dto, free traverse distance 800mm
Z10-X1200 but 1200 mm travel
Z10-X1200-W600 dto, free traverse distance 600mm
Z10-X1200-W800 dto, free traverse distance 800mm
Z20-X700, X1200 Z20, Z50-X700, X1200-Z50, Z100-X1200
two-spindle design with 700mm or 1200mm traverse 20, 50 or 100 kN
AC servo drive system
page 4